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  Michigan Branch AALAS

2012 Executive Council Roster

President 
Maggie McComb

MPI Research

54943 N. Main St.

Mattawan, MI 49071

Margaret.McComb@mpiresearch.com
Ph: 269-668-3336 ext. 1497
Fx: 269-668-4151
Ph: 269-532-8007
President-Elect
Doreen Kohlert

MPI Research

54943 N. Main St.

Mattawan, MI 49071

doreen.kohlert@mpiresearch.com
Ph: 269-668-3336 ext. 1780
Fx: 269-668-4151
Ph: 269-655-6984
Technician Branch Representative

Osha Kelley
MPI Research
54943 N. Main St.

Mattawan, MI 49071
osha.kelley@mpiresearch.com
Ph: 269-668-3336 ext. 2019

Fx: 269-668-4151
Cell: 269-377-0557
Technician Affair Committee 
Kari Garman

Pfizer Kalamazoo
333 Portage Rd., RIC-651-1

Kalamazoo, MI 49007

kari.garman@pfizer.com
Cell: 269-330-0150

Technician Affairs Committee-Co-Chair
Kaile Bennett
University of Michigan

katlewan@med.umich.edu
Webmaster
Kari Fiala

MPI Research
54943 N. Main St.

Mattawan, MI 49071
Kari.fiala@mpiresearch.com
Ph: 269-668-3336 ext. 1512

Fx: 269-668-4151
Treasurer 

Kelly Jimenez
Michigan State University

Clinical Center

803 Woodlot Drive

Room C100

East Lansing, MI 48824

hillkell@msu.edu
Ph: 517-353-3256

Fx: 517-432-2766
Cell: 517-930-2076
Newsletter Editor
Sara Grove



University of Michigan

1301 E Catherine, 018 ARF

Ann Arbor, MI 48109

sargrove@umich.edu
Ph: 734-936-1917
Cell: 734-717-5546

Executive Council Members/Board of Directors
Sara Blechinger
MPI Research
54943 N. Main St.

Mattawan, MI 49071

Sara.blechinger@mpiresearch.com
Ph: 269-668-3336 ext. 1583

Fx: 269-668-4151
Elizabeth Vernasco-Price

University of Michigan
018 Animal Research Facility

1150 W. Medical Center Dr., SPC 5614

Ann Arbor, MI 48109
evernasc@med.umich.edu
Ph: 734-615-1648

Cell: 248-255-3673

Greg Maas
Michigan State University
Clinical Center

803 Woodlot Drive

Room C100

East Lansing, MI 48824
maasg@msu.edu
ph: 517-353-8940

fax: 517-432-2766

Kiirsa Pokryfke
University of Michigan

kpokryfk@umich.edu
Ph: 734-763-6013
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